1.6k (male)

Category

3:32 105:40

1 Mohamed ‘Yousef PLE H Individual 13-15 - 1600m 15 237 0

2 Arslan Masood PAK H Individual 13-15 - 1600m 13 18 3:41  0:05:55
3 Abdulla Al Ghaithi UARE M Individual 13-15 - 1600m 14 95 3:54  0:06:14
4 Tejas Phalke IND M Individual 13-15 - 1600m 14 137 3:58 0:06:21
5 Abdel Rahman Yousef FLE il Individual 13-15 - 1600m 13 230 4:01 0:06:25
3 Ayaan Masood PAK M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 139 4:04  0:06:31
7 Kuwynn Morford usA M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 10 182  4:19 0:06:55
a Elisei Andreichikov RUS il Individual 0-8 - 1600m a8 80 4:37  0:07:23
3 Mohammed Saif UAE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 224 4:43 0:07:32
10 Hassan Yousef PLE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 9 232  4:51  0:07:46
11 Lynn Morford sA M Individual 13-15 - 1600m 14 184 5:00 0:08:00
12 Joseph Bickerton Humphreys GER M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 174  5:05  0:08:09
13 Afzal Nujum Navaz IND M Individual 13-15 - 1600m 15 9 5:08 0:08:13
14 Ilia Andreichikov RUS H Individual 0-8 - 1600m 6 81 5:17 0:08:28
15 Sultan Saif Al Kuwaiti UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m T 226 5:50  0:03:20
16 Bilal Hamouda EGY M Individual 0-8 - 1600m T 131  5:55 0:09:28
17 Zain Hamouda EGY H Individual 0-8 - 1600m 5 132 5:56 0:09:29
18 Zayed Talal Al Zaidi UAE M Individual 13-15 - 1600m 13 258 6:00 0:09:36
19 Abdullah Saif Al Kuwaiti UARE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 9 225 b6:01 0:03:38
20 Ahmed Al Mheiri UARE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m g 165 6:06 0:09:46
21  Sultan Talal Al Zaidi UARE M Individual 13-15 - 1600m 13 257 6:21 0:10:10
22 Ali Al Neyadi UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 3 201 6:23 0:10:13
23 Layth Morford usA M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 3 183 6:29 0:10:22
24 Omeir Al Mheiri UAE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 10 167 6:33 0:10:29
25 Abdullah Al Neyadi UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 7 200 6:52  0:10:59
26 Mohammed Al Neyadi LJAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 5 207 7:05  0:11:21
27 Liam Al Youssef Macalinao PHI H Individual 0-8 - 1600m 3 67 7:32  0:12:04
28 Luca Jalloul GBR M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 4 157 7:39 0:12:14
29 Tohias Wright GER M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 5 32 7:39  0:12:15
30 Amro Khaled EGY M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 234 3:12 0:14:44
31 Xander Bohlmann RSA H Individual 0-8 - 1600m 2 61 14:19 0:22:55
32 Saif Talal Al Zaidi UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m T 255  91:15 2:26:00
33 Rakshan Shivabalan Amirtha Priva IND M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 5 21

34 Michael Kirk Patrick Dimarucot PHI H Individual 0-8 - 1600m g 25

35 Allam Abughazalah JOR M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 36

36  Yousef phbughazaleh JOR M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 0 37

37 Abdullah Saeed Juma Al Dhaheri UAE il Individual 13-15 - 1600m 13 38

38 Mohammed Sami EGY M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 5 51

39  Allam Ahmad JOR M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 76

40 Yousef Ahmad JOR il Individual 0-8 - 1600m 3 78

41 Sean Sanoop George IND M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 90

42 Nihar K K IND M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 3 124

43  Saeed Masser UAE H Individual 9-12 - 1600m 10 125

44 Yaman Al Arabi JOR H Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 148

45  Mohammad Al Arabi JOR H Individual 0-8 - 1600m g 155

46 Miles Fothergill GER M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 176

47  Ben Fothergill GER M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 5 177

48  Adhil Jimmy IND M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 11 1390

43  Ali Al Neyadi UAE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 9 202

50  Abdullah AL Neyadi UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m &) 203

51 Mansour Al Neyadi UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m o] 206

52 Hamad Al Neyadi UAE M Individual 0-8 - 1600m 4 212

53 Baraa Mohamed Shaker UAE il Individual 0-8 - 1600m 3 240

54 Rashed Amer Al Mansoori UAE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 241

55 Tarek Saleh Lsheueh UAE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 242

56  Assim Ahdel Wahab UAE il Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 243

57 Abdallah Jassim Al Dossari UAE M Individual 9-12 - 1600m 12 244
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1.6K

atego

Ahdel Mohsen Faisal Sagr
Fawaz Nayef Al Shimri

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
63

imale)

Faisal Rashed

Mubarak HMabrouk Al Darmaki
HWalid Ali Al Qahtani

Mishaal Ali Saleh

Montaza Khaled Al Jeshi
Mouad Abdelrahman Al Wasel
Jawad Muhannad Ahdarieh
Saif Muhannad Ahdarieh
Lord Alexander Macalinao

1.6k (female)
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Shivani Tk

Sumayyah Subakathulla

Sophie Taylor

Seethalekshmi Kishore

Muskan Masood
Manasi Phalke
Latifa Al Khyeli

Asmae MNasser Al Balkhi

Aliya Nujum Navaz
Mouza Al Mheiri
Hala Shadid

Leen Shadid

Michaela Janina Astillerao

Lordshine Garcia
Lanah Jalloul
Malia Ssennyonjo
Zain Ismail

Louriene Uriel Macalinao
Farah Talal S1 Zaidi

Maitha Al Mheiri
Ilischia Bohlmann
Alreem Al Neyadi
Nour Khaled

Rana Khaled
Sheikha Al Neyadi
Khoulud Khaled
Fatima Sami
Rabeeba Zubair
Layan Abughazalah
Menna Sami

Sara Sami

Layan Ahmad

Grace Taylor

Amna Al Mheiri
Mariam Al Kueli
Sara Houssam
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Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
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Individual
Individual
Individual
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Individual
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Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 9-12 - 1600m
Individual 13-15 - 1600m

13-15 - 1600m
13-15 - 1600m
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9-12 - 1600m
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0-8 - 1600m
0-8 - 1600m
0-8 - 1600m
9-12 - 1600m
9-12 - 1600m
0-8 - 1600m
0-5 - 1600m
0-5 - 1600m
0-8 - 1600m
13-15 - 1600m
0-58 - 1600m

13-15 - 1600m
13-15 - 1600m
0-8 - 1600m

13-15 - 1600m
13-15 - 1600m
9-12 - 1600m
13-15 - 1600m
13-15 - 1600m
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9-12 - 1600m
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15
15

13
15
12
13
13
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
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11
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13

245
246
247
249
250
251
252
253
261
262
65

52
23
161
39
20
136
238
173
2
166
187
188
g9
178
156
T2
32
66
254
164
60
204
233
231
213
229
24
34
35
49
50
a7
160
168
239
259

3:35
3:49
4:22
4:36
4:54
5:25
6:03
6:05
6:13
6:21
6:27
6:29
6:56
7:00
7:09
7:12
7:30
5:03
8:18
8:19
22
3
3

Chip

t05:
HI:H
Hil:H
07
07
108:
09:
109:
HU-H
t10:
t10:
$10:
t11:
t11:
t11:
t11:
t12:
t12:
$13:
$13:
$13:
t14:
:15:
116
N
t1g:

Time

45
06
59
2z
50
41
41
45
57
10
20
23
05
13
27
32
01
53
17
18
24
43
44
02
42
36
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